ZQT@ 11/3/2021 Book Price List Report PDF

Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
A/IC R1
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2291 Colored Pencils $2.75 X 1st
AIC R1
2150 9781635638776 Modern Refrigeration 21st ed $149.90 X 1st
Accounting Operations
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2523 9780763889173 Quickbooks Pro 2019 E-BOOK $148.85 X 1st
2146 9781305669840 College Accounting Access $81.65 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
Admin Office Spec
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
1957 9781305581203 EBOOK MindTap Office Technology $179.20 X 1st
2545 9781305871199 MS Office 365 & Publisher Comp $190.25 X 2nd
Adv Auto Svc Tech T-Ten
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2120 MyAutomotive Lab Access $20.13 X See Teacher
2209 N/A Digital Multimeter / T-Ten $52.70 X 1st
2230 9780357700051 Mindtap 2 year Access $307.45 X 1st
Applied Info Tech
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X See Teacher
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2367 TestOut PC Pro $54.00 X 1st
2231 9781935080701 TestOut IT Fundamentals Pro $53.68 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required

Auto Collision Tech

1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2308 9781631264023 Auto Body Repair Tech/Package $147.90 X 1st
2487 N/A ASE Test Prep B2-B6 Package $149.08 X See Teacher
2005 N/A Gerson Respirator 9390 $20.75 X 1st
2071 N/A Quantum Flashlight $35.37 X 1st
1923 Pencil Blower $9.50 X 1st
2435 9781631264016 Auto Body Repair Workbook Only $33.50 X See Teacher
1924 9781631264009 Auto Body Repair Text Only $162.65 X See Teacher
Auto Service Tech
2096 N/A Motor Age A-1 Engine Repair $33.85 X See Teacher
2364 N/A Motor Age A-2 AutoTransmission $33.35 X See Teacher
2365 N/A Motor Age A-3 Manual Drivetrain $32.60 X See Teacher
2251 N/A Motor Age A-4 Steering and Susp $33.35 X See Teacher
2242 Safety Glasses/Over the Glasses $6.90 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2143 9780135257272 Automotive Technology 6th ed $191.90 X 1st
2054 N/A Motor Age A-5 Brakes $33.35 X See Teacher
2081 N/A Motor Age A-6 Electrical Systems $33.35 X See Teacher
2366 N/A Motor Age A-7 Heating/AC $33.35 X See Teacher
2558 N/A Motor Age A-8 Engine Performance $33.35 X See Teacher
Avionics System Tech
1993 N/A Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2071 N/A Quantum Flashlight $35.37 X 1st
2180 N/A USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2282 N/A Magnifier $7.25 X 1st
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Book #

1926
1935
1941
1982
2163
2265
2204
2389

2326
2180
2085

1993
1960
2012
2466
2399
2233
1999

2267
1975
2531
2060
2237

ISBN #

9781933189284
9781933189079
9781933189215
9781933189758
9781933189611
9781933189642
9781933189666
9781891749070

9781259685231

9780134298313
9780134841465
9780134841458

9780134428093

9781605309309
N/A

9781616697686
1 or the other

Book Title/Supply Name

Fundamentals of Aircraft Electronics
Aircraft Wiring
System and Troubleshooting
Beyond the AET

Maintenance Tech Handbook General
Maintenance Technician Handbook Vol |

Maint Technician Handbook Vol Il
Assoc CET Study Guide
Business Mngmt & Analysis
Computer Headset
USB Drive / 16 GB

Business Foundations A Changing World

Carpentry

Safety Glasses
ETEXT Core Curriculum
ETEXT Carpentry |
ETEXT Carpentry Il
2” Binder White
Table of Context Dividers
ETEXT Carpentry lll
Central Sterile Proc Tech
Central Service Tech Manual/WB
Surgical Instruments
CPR Valve
BLS For Health Care Providers
Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL

Price

$42.15
$16.50
$54.90
$42.26
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$64.87

$4.55
$5.50
$220.42

$6.90
$33.60
$33.60
$33.60
$4.80
$5.00
$30.50

$125.66
$6.10
$2.00
$18.45
$18.00

Req. Opt.

X

X
X
X

X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X

Term Required

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
See Teacher

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
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1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2530 Central Service Tech Workbook $61.33 X See Teacher
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st

Cloud Computing & Virt
2231 9781935080701 TestOut IT Fundamentals Pro $53.68 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2216 9780357369289 MindTap for CompTIA Cloud $34.85 X 1st
Court Reporting
1950 Assorted Colors Steno Paper $1.32 X N/A
2028 9780072938029 English Made Easy $110.00 X 1st
2008 9780965793209 Morson’s English Guide $116.45 X 5th
2418 9781435438897 Medical Terminology $141.70 X 3rd
2134 9780809203543 Vocabulary Drills $28.00 X See Teacher
2240 9780938643159 Sten-Ed Theory Pkg $155.10 X 1st
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
1947 9780134849225 Legal Terminology 7th Ed $209.91 X See Teacher
Customer Assist
2557 CIW Internet Business Associate $61.00 X 1st

Database App Dev & Prgmg
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st



B 11732021 Book Price List Report PDF

Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2541 9780134801155 Starting out w/Programming Logic $137.52 X 1st
2307 CIW JavaScript Specialist $183.00 X 1st
2231 9781935080701 TestOut IT Fundamentals Pro $53.68 X 1st

Dental Asst Tech & Mngmt
2014 9780323474054 Dental Inst Pocket Guide $50.50 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2045 9780323764605 Modern Dental Assisting PKG Text/WB $194.41 X 1st
1998 Charting Pencil $2.35 X 1st
2056 Lead Refills for Autopoint $5.00 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2067 1 or the other Health Lab Coat XS - XL $24.75 X 1st
2099 Health Lab Coat 2XL - 4XL $27.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2397 9780323673167 Modern Dental Assisting WB only $60.10 X HS
2511 Utility Gloves Sm - XL $28.66 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Drafting
1915 Scientific Calculator $13.99 X See Teacher

2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 1st
2287 9781305659728 Engineering Drawing and Design $243.20 X 1st

X
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2168 9781285165738 Architectural Drafting and Design $243.20 X 1st
2130 Protractor $1.59 X 1st

EKG Tech
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2295 9780323653596 ECG’s Made Easy $97.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Electricity
2114 9781455922970 NEC 2020 $143.17 X 1st
2224 N/A Key Word Index NEC 2020 $28.37 X 1st
1912 9780357366479 Residential Wiring 2020 $136.90 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2017 9781284204841 Ugly’s Electrical Reference $21.38 X 1st
2504 Tabs for NEC 2020 NFPA $26.03 X 1st
Electronic Tech
2343 Digital Multimeter $13.50 X 1st
ESOL
2443 9781413001631 Grammar Challenge Basic $15.00 X See Teacher

2386 9780838439241 Grammar Challenge Level 1 $15.00 X See Teacher



Book #

2395
2398
2404
2415
2355
2352
2249
2304
2278
2122
2010
2062
2214
2126
2474

2307
2326

2568
2425
2152

2326
1993
2456

11/3/2021

ISBN #

9780838439258
9780838439388
9780838439395
9780131916265
9780131916272
9780131916333
9780132358385
9780131892309

9780131916319
9781108646017
9781108596923
9781108645522
9781108687256
9781108615105

9780739828335
9780544252349

N/A

Book Price List Report PDF

Book Title/Supply Name

Grammar Challenge Level 2
Grammar Challenge Level 3
Grammar Challenge Level 4
Word By Word English/Spanish
Word By Word English/Kreyol
Word By Word English/Portugese

Word By Word English Picture Dict
Word By Word Intermediate Vocabulary

Burlington / Webmics
Word By Word English/Chinese
Ventures 1
Ventures 2
Ventures 3
Ventures 4
Transitions
Game Simulation
CIW JavaScript Specialist
Computer Headset
GED
GED / Science
Complete GED
Scientific Calculator for GED
Heating, Ventilation, AC/R
Computer Headset
Safety Glasses
General Training Electricity Il

Price

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.85
$30.85
$30.85
$30.85
$21.50
$25.94
$30.85
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$35.65
$38.08

$183.00
$4.55

$18.15
$40.58
$20.30

$4.55
$6.90
$75.50

Req. Opt.

X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

Term Required

See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher
See Teacher

1st
1st

See Teacher
All
1st

1st
1st
1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2457 N/A General Training Air Cond | $78.85 X 1st
2458 N/A General Training Air Cond Il $78.85 X 2nd
2459 N/A General Training Heating Il $75.50 X 3rd
2150 9781635638776 Modern Refrigeration 21st ed $149.90 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2291 Colored Pencils $2.75 X See Teacher

Hemodialysis Tech
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2094 Hemo Curriculum $47.05 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2018 Stethoscope $15.00 X 1st
2197 Pocket Calculator $4.25 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Legal Admin Spec
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
1985 9781285694955 Fundamentals of Law E-book $27.50 X See Teacher
2533 9781133696704 EBOOK Legal Terminology $37.80 X 1st

2561 9781133280842 Fundamentals of Law  Text $109.80 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
Mach Rapid
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2285 CAM Instructor $91.50 X 1st
Machining Tech
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2382 N/A Tooling U Access Code 365 Day $234.25 X 1st
1984 N/A Immerse2learn $91.50 X 1st
2257 Tooling U 290-Day $6.50 X 1st/HS
Medical Admin Spec
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16GB $5.50 X 1st
1969 9780073402130 Comp In the Med Off /Medisoft $173.35 X See Teacher
2444 9780073374598 From Patient to Payment $133.95 X See Teacher
2385 9780323832502 Kinn’s The Medical Assistant e-book $214.72 X 1st
2373 9780357515617 MindTap/Understanding Health Ins $124.30 X 1st
2147 9780078138621 Computers in the Medical Office e-book $120.78 X 1st
Medical Assist

2258 9780323756631 SimChart for Medical Office $156.36 X See Teacher
2087 9780323616386 Kinn’s Medical Assisting Pkg $317.20 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
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Book #

2237
1929
2171
2295
2115
2030
2510
2217
2539

2057
2549
2060
2531
1953
2212
2356
2273
2089
2075
2176
1946
2562
2185
2539

ISBN #

1 or the other

9780323653596

9780323429474

9781645351108
9781645351108
9781616697686

9781640160491
9781645351115
9781584267201
9781584267034
N/A
9780133851113
9781584268253
9781584266464
9781615692347
9780323551472

Book Title/Supply Name

Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL
Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL
(AES) Health Core On-Line Access
ECG’s Made Easy
Student Medical Kit 5 PC
Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey
Simtics On Line Access Code
Kinn’s Medical Assisting Workbook Only
Face Shield

Medical Coder/Biller
ICD-10-CM 2022 Hospitals & Payers
ICD-10-CM 2022 Coding Handbook

BLS For Health Care Providers
CPR Valve
CPT 2021
2022 1CD-10 PCS Expert
Health Information Mgmt (HIM)
CCA Exam Prep
AHIMA VLab
Anatomy & Physiology for Health Prof
Basic CPTand HCPCS
Principles of Healthcare Reimbursement
HIPAA
Language of Medicine
Face Shield

Price

$18.00
$21.00
$61.00
$97.00
$36.50

$6.50
$56.50
$59.75

$4.75

$75.15
$111.3C
$18.45
$2.00
$111.6C
$75.15
$125.00
$86.82
$134.50
$87.84
$108.54
$108.54
$10.60
$109.76
$4.75

Req. Opt.
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Term Required

1st
1st
1st
See Teacher
1st
1st
1st
See Teacher
1st

2nd
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
Mental Health Tech
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2174 Blood Pressure Cuff $16.00 X 1st
2023 Disposable Pen Light $3.00 X 1st
2065 Watch w/2nd Hand $15.85 X 1st
1976 9781975116378 Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing $79.00 X 1st
2018 Stethoscope $15.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2272 9781604251210 Nursing Assisting Care Giving Text $60.85 X 1st
2165 9781604251227 Nursing Assisting Care Giving WB $20.45 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2181 CNA Graduation Pin $6.25 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
Multimedia
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
Network Support Services
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
1963 TestOut Network Pro $54.00 X 1st
2367 TestOut PC Pro $54.00 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2231 9781935080701 TestOut IT Fundamentals Pro $53.68 X 1st
Ortho Tech
1981 9780323429702 Netter's Concise Ortho Anatomy $68.40 X 1st
2063 9780323221580 Orthopaedic Terminology $63.45 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2206 71/4” Serrated Bandage Scissors $8.20 X 1st
1925 71/2” Bandage Scissors Non Stick $9.00 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Patient Care Assistant
2165 9781604251227 Nursing Assistant Workbook $20.32 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2018 Stethoscope $15.00 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Patient Care Tech
2198 9780323430135 Fundamentals for PCT $104.23 X 1st

2211 9780323445719 Fundamentals for PCT Workbook Only $43.42

X

1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2036 9781719642859 Taber's Cyclopedic Dictionary 24th ed $51.62 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st

Pharmacy Tech
2032 9780323430883 Math Calculations For Pharm Tech $86.86 X 1st
2238 9780323734073 Pharm Tech Principles and Practice $118.60 X 1st
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2199 9780323734080 Pharmacy Tech WB/Lab Manual $64.77 X 1st
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
2171 (AES) Health Core On-Line Access $61.00 X 1st
2030 Short Sleeve T-Shirt (ATC Logo) Grey $6.50 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st
Practical Nursing
2013 9780323597791 Struct & Funct of the Body Text/WB $125.10 X 1st
1943 Bandage Scissors $4.50 X 1st
2065 Watch w/2nd Hand $15.85 X 1st
2174 Blood Pressure Cuff $16.00 X 1st
2036 9781719642859 Taber's Cyclopedic Dictionary 24th ed $51.62 X 1st
2260 9780323981446 Fund Concepts & Skills New Pkg $251.10 X 1st

2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
2018 Stethoscope $15.00 X 1st
2360 9780323554596 Medical Surgical Text/SG $157.00 X 2nd
2000 9780323483971 Intro to Maternity/Ped Text/SG $160.30 X 5th
2531 CPR Valve $2.00 X 1st
2060 9781616697686 BLS For Health Care Providers $18.45 X 1st
2115 Student Medical Kit 5 PC $36.50 X 1st
2023 Disposable Pen Light $3.00 X 1st
2455 Nurses Grad Pin $6.85 X 5th
2095 9780323598255 Struct & Funct of the Body SG $44.50 X HS
2048 Nurses Grad Pin/ Gold Plated $37.50 X 5th
2387 Digital Thermometer $4.82 X 1st
2409 SimChart 1year $149.23 X See Teacher
2237 1 or the other Uniform Top V Neck SM - XL $18.00 X 1st
1929 Uniform Top V Neck 2XL - 4XL $21.00 X 1st
2248 1 or the other Uniform Pant Elastic XS - XL $19.50 X 1st
2059 Uniform Pant Elastic 2XL - 4XL $22.50 X 1st
1992 9781565335752 TEAS VI Pre-Test Study Manual $65.27 X Pre-Test
2522 9780803666528 Pharmacology & Davis' Drug Guide $147.15 X 2nd
2067 1 or the other Health Lab Coat XS - XL $24.75 X 1st
2099 Health Lab Coat 2XL - 4XL $27.00 X 1st
2286 9780803656581 Anatomy Pocket Guide $40.35 X 1st
1952 Pulse Oximeter $17.85 X 1st
2539 Face Shield $4.75 X 1st

Pro Culinary Arts & Hosp
1932 Chef Pants Checked ALL SIZES $20.75 X 1st

1930 Chefs Jacket ( Sizes 2XL - 5XL) $27.75 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
1918 Chef’s White Apron $6.10 X 1st
1921 Chef's Jacket (Sizes S - XL) $21.00 X 1st
2102 ServSafe Manager $91.26 X 1st
2471 Knife Set (9 pc. with Case) $135.18 X 1st
2470 Garnishing Kit ( 8 pc. with case) $54.20 X 2nd
2361 9780134872780 On Cooking Text/ MyLab TEXT Book $170.00 X 1st
2381 9780134719283 Scantron for ServSafe Essentials $48.58 X See Teacher
2348 ManageFirst Scantron $41.73 X See Teacher
2347 9780143116387 Food Rules:An Eaters Manual $11.80 X 1st
1920 Chef’s Checked Hat $7.75 X 1st
2188 ProStart Answer Sheet $41.73 X See Teacher
2170 9780134872773 On Cooking E-Text My Lab $124.60 X See Teacher
2400 9780134719283 Voucher for ServSafe Essentials $46.15 X See Teacher
Web Development
2326 Computer Headset $4.55 X 1st
2180 USB Drive / 16 GB $5.50 X 1st
2151 9780357107140 HTML5 and CSS3 $184.70 X 1st
2084 N/A Dreamweaver CC Ebook $54.90 X 2nd
2231 9781935080701 TestOut IT Fundamentals Pro $53.68 X 1st
2127 N/A Photoshop CC Ebook $54.90 X 1st
Welding Tech
2567 9781133605782 Blueprint Reading/ Welders $152.20 X 1st
1964 4 x 5 CLEAR Plastic Lens $1.00 X 1st
1980 Ear Plugs $0.31 X 1st
1979 Soap Stone for Welders $0.20 X All

1996 Tillman Cowhide Gloves $6.20 X 1st
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Book # ISBN # Book Title/Supply Name Price Req. Opt. Term Required
1997 6 " Wire Brush Large $5.65 X All
2225 Tig Glove Oxweld Premier $11.85 X 2nd
1961 2 x4 CLEAR Plastic Lens $0.60 X 1st
2138 Small Wire Brush $2.00 X 2nd
2517 Knotted Wire Wheel Brush #1 $17.10 X All
2109 Knotted Wire Wheel Brush Large $23.00 X 1st
2276 N/A Welding Protection Kit $120.78 X 1st
2289 Helmet/ 4 x 5 Lens $93.00 X 1st
2294 Welding Cap $11.48 X 1st
2413 Master Lock (2 Locks Required) $6.67 X 1st
2055 1” Binder Asst'd Colors $2.99 X 1st
1915 Scientific Calculator $13.99 X 1st
2378 4 X 5 GOLD Plastic Lens $13.42 X 1st
1993 Safety Glasses $6.90 X 1st
2324 Tooling U Access Code 180 Day $165.00 X See Teacher
2515 Tooling U Access Code 365 Day $234.25 X 1st
2465 2 x4 GOLD Plastic Lens $8.02 X 1st

2158 N/A Tooling U Access Code 290 Day $90.60 X See Teacher



